
St. Patrick Knights
Athletic Schedule

2025 -2026

Date Time Opponent Location
2025 - 2026

Volleyball

Thursday, September 4, 2025 2:00 p.m. Central Southwest Bartley
Wednesday, Septemper 10, 2025 3:00 p.m. Central; 2:00 MT Dundy County/Stratton Benkelman
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 2:00 p.m. Central Hitchcock County HOME
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 2:00 p.m. Central Maywood-Hayes Center HOME
Monday, October 13, 2025 2:00 p.m. Central Hitchcock County VB Tournament Trenton
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 1:00 p.m. Central Triangular Hayes Center

Basketball

Monday, December 15, 2025 2:00 p.m. Maywood-Hayes Center HOME
Tuesday, January 13, 2025 2:00 p.m. Southwest girls HOME
Tuesday, January 20, 2025 2:00 p.m. Southwest boys Bartley
Thursday, January 22, 2025 3:30 p.m. Dundy County/Stratton HOME
Thursday, February 5, 2026 3:00 p.m. Hitchock County Trenton
Saturday, February 7, 2026 9:00 a.m. CST Wauneta Palisade - Boys
Saturday, February 7, 2026 9:99 a.m. CST Wauneta Palisade - Girls
Saturday, February 14, 2026 9:00 a.m. CST Wauneta Palisade - Boys

Track

Wednesday, April 4, 2026 10:00 a.m. Central Hitchcock County and others Trenton
Thursday, April 9, 2026 10:00 a.m. Central Dundy County Stratton and Others Benkelman
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 10:00 a.m.m Hitchcock County Invitational Trenton
Thursday, April 23, 2026 1:00 p.m.                TENTATIVE Host - Rawlins Co @ Oberlin Oberlin
Tuesday, April 28th, 2026 4:00 p.m.                 TENTATIVE McCook
Monday, May 4, 2026 11:00 a.m. CDT Wauneta-Palisade High School Wauneta
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